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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:52.78 * George Washington2/7/2004

N Northcutt, A Cipoletti, S Wegmann, A Kerns

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.32GW

1) Slaughter, Savannah SR 2) Hemsworth, Haley FR

3) Gacek, Heather SR 4) Ugland, Ally FR

30.28 34.26 41.32 17.46

A2 2:04.94Big Reds-WV

1) Collette, Claire SO 2) Wareheim, Hannah SO

3) Foster, Tara FR 4) Hendershot, Abby SR

34.01 35.56 29.74 25.63

A3 2:10.43Wildcats-US

1) Clemens, Jillian FR 2) Engle, Renee SO

3) Clemens, Megan SR 4) Painter, Taylor SR

33.21 42.12 26.54 28.56

A4 2:12.07HURR-WV

1) Poling, Erika SO 2) Kimble, Miranda SR

3) Krisher, Taylor FR 4) Dewitt, Micayla SR

30.53 39.87 33.19 28.48

B5 2:15.47GW

1) Ray, Morgan FR 2) Anderson, Yasmin SO

3) Blankenship, Morgan FR 4) Helmick, Abbi SO

34.68 37.19 33.17 30.43

A6 2:16.42Spring Valley-WV

1) Hampton, Morgan JR 2) Earl, Mikaela JR

3) Conway, Keiko JR 4) McMullen, Brooke SO

37.55 39.24 29.88 29.75

B7 2:22.37Big Reds-WV

1) Staats, Gracie FR 2) Cottrell, Cortney SR

3) Standley, Jen FR 4) Sisson, Sarah FR

40.41 37.19 31.12 33.65

B8 2:26.37Wildcats-US

1) Johnson, Annie JR 2) Childers, Sydni SO

3) Johnson, Molly SO 4) Burdette, Taylor FR

35.56 40.52 37.06 33.23

B9 2:32.37Spring Valley-WV

1) Porter, Macey FR 2) Robertson, Lindsey JR

3) Obregon, Celine SO 4) Brumbaugh, Sara JR

41.54 37.98 37.62 35.23

A10 2:32.74SCHS-WV

1) Bare, Abby SO 2) Mason, Mary JR

3) Ruddle, Jenny SR 4) Hall, Madison SR

37.08 50.96 32.45 32.25

A11 2:42.25Cougars-WV

1) Ferrell, Maddie SR 2) Williams, Amanda SR

3) Brown, Lexi SO 4) Trail, Amanda JR

45.13 54.96 33.31 28.85

A12 2:49.06St. Albans

1) Bruce, Caroline JR 2) Looney, Kiersten JR

3) Sampson, Amanda SR 4) Maddy, Eleanor JR

48.08 41.51 38.07 41.40

B--- DQHURR-WV

1) Hayslett, Courtney JR 2) Gillespie, Morgan SO

3) Miller, Kaylee SO 4) Jones, Hayden SR

43.97 39.76 50.07 32.54

A--- DQWWHS

1) Shelton, Lauren 10 2) Cales, Haley 10

3) Simpson, Alexis 9 4) Slone, Katie 12

33.89 42.19 30.30 30.55

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:47.54 * Parkersburg High School2/2/2008

D Byler, J Berenson, T Phillips, M Pitrolo

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.30*GW

1) Kay, Chris SO 2) Meadows, Collin SR

3) Nason, Jacob JR 4) Case, Michael SR

26.15 31.54 24.56 24.05

A2 1:51.21HURR-WV

1) Earls, Luke FR 2) Shurow, Zach SO

3) Wright, Jack JR 4) Harper, Austin FR

33.17 29.29 23.90 24.85

A3 1:51.60SCHS-WV

1) Canterbury, Christopher JR 2) Simpson, Landon SR

3) Green, Austin JR 4) Poe, Adam FR

29.95 36.41 22.65 22.59

A4 1:53.30Big Reds-WV

1) Foster, Tyler SR 2) Staats, Gage SR

3) Snider, Sean SO 4) Jobes, Josh JR

27.44 35.29 26.23 24.34

A5 1:56.48Highlanders

1) Vega, Evan JR 2) Aulick, Ben JR

3) Duncan, Matt SR 4) McGuire, Loy JR

32.21 32.28 28.51 23.48

B6 1:57.73GW

1) Nason, David FR 2) Lilly, Jackson SR

3) Nelson, Matt FR 4) Johnson, Bryce SR

30.71 32.91 29.09 25.02

A7 1:58.59Cougars-WV

1) Garrison, Logan SO 2) Moody, Noah SR

3) Warden, Tate SR 4) Adams, Scott SR

31.23 34.74 25.81 26.81

A8 1:59.82Spring Valley-WV

1) Mannon, Sam SO 2) Spence, Matt SO

3) Smith, JD SO 4) Simpkins, Nathan SO

29.32 32.71 31.99 25.80

A9 2:00.56Cmhs-Wv

1) Russell, Ben SR 2) Hettlinger, Blake SR

3) Adams, Jordan SO 4) Molina, Nick FR

29.45 33.87 29.30 27.94

A10 2:09.69Wildcats-US

1) Vagheei, Cavon SR 2) Ross, Jeremy FR

3) Douglas, Jacob JR 4) Ross, Jacob FR

30.57 41.34 27.84 29.94

B11 2:13.84Cougars-WV

1) Sharp, Marshall SO 2) Moore, Harrison FR

3) Shin, Nathan SO 4) Bignall, Jacob JR

36.95 32.59 34.11 30.19

B12 2:17.82HURR-WV

1) Gordon, Bailey FR 2) Thomas, Patrick SO

3) Ghavami, Alex FR 4) Lawman, Brady SO

36.59 42.24 31.70 27.29
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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQSCHS-WV

1) Richardson, Adam JR 2) Shomo, Logan SO

3) Ryan, Daniel FR 4) Burgess, Daniel SR

38.81 40.36 44.82 19.10

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 2:00.11 * Emily Martin2/4/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wildcats-US SR1 2:02.48Clemens, Megan

28.51 30.80 31.65 31.52

GW SO2 2:08.80Moore, Allison

29.02 31.91 33.90 33.97

Highlanders SO3 2:11.50Georgel-Walz, Sophie

29.50 33.23 34.58 34.19

Big Reds-WV SR4 2:11.60Hines, Allison

30.33 32.91 34.23 34.13

GW FR5 2:14.18McGhee, Perry

31.71 33.23 34.37 34.87

Cmhs-Wv SR6 2:25.12Stone, Meredith

32.59 35.31 38.58 38.64

Cmhs-Wv SR7 2:27.03Pitkin, Taylor

32.55 36.11 38.31 40.06

WWHS 128 2:27.92Slone, Katie

33.81 37.63 39.02 37.46

SCHS-WV JR9 2:29.57Bird, Courtney

34.31 38.17 38.77 38.32

SCHS-WV JR10 2:30.06Lauerman, Meredith

31.67 37.68 1:24.11

Spring Valley-WV SO11 2:30.88Myers, Anna

34.32 37.64 39.88 39.04

GW SO12 2:33.31Thaw, Carly

33.81 38.67 40.74 40.09

HURR-WV SR13 2:33.64Kimble, Miranda

33.50 38.25 41.23 40.66

SCHS-WV SO14 2:40.57Bare, Abby

34.65 40.12 43.67 42.13

Cmhs-Wv SR15 2:43.48Lefevre, Anna

36.95 41.07 43.72 41.74

Cougars-WV SO16 2:46.61Brown, Lexi

36.22 41.01 44.95 44.43

Cmhs-Wv SR17 2:47.96Gillispie, Alex

37.73 42.05 44.30 43.88

Spring Valley-WV SO18 2:48.54Linton, Jessica

39.01 44.16 44.90 40.47

Spring Valley-WV JR19 2:56.34Brumbaugh, Sara

38.33 28.91 1:03.52 45.58

Highlanders SO20 3:12.44Broyles, Destini

39.72 48.73 51.90 52.09

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:42.41 * Tim Phillips2/3/2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cougars-WV SR1 1:41.09*Warden, Tate

24.47 25.38 25.86 25.38

Big Reds-WV SO2 1:49.34Snider, Sean

25.09 26.72 28.31 29.22

GW SO3 1:53.25Kidd, Zach

26.43 28.87 29.27 28.68

GW SO4 1:57.41Kay, Chris

25.89 28.49 30.61 32.42

Spring Valley-WV SO5 2:01.02Mannon, Sam

27.06 30.25 32.69 31.02

Cougars-WV SR6 2:07.84Adams, Scott

27.52 31.72 33.93 34.67

HURR-WV FR7 2:08.33Harper, Austin

29.03 32.40 34.75 32.15

Spring Valley-WV SO8 2:14.98Simpkins, Nathan

32.11 35.25 33.78 33.84

Cougars-WV SO9 2:16.90Sharp, Marshall

30.41 35.40 36.12 34.97

GW FR10 2:17.37Fleck, Jacob

31.21 34.68 36.45 35.03

Cougars-WV JR11 2:20.65Shaffer, Corrie

31.99 35.81 36.65 36.20

Highlanders JR12 2:22.38Sutherland, Sean

31.17 38.36 37.72 35.13

Highlanders JR13 2:25.18Damron, Ryan

32.35 35.84 36.66 40.33

GW SR14 2:30.88Case, Michael

29.82 37.69 42.74 40.63

HURR-WV SO15 2:31.42Thomas, Patrick

34.17 37.01 40.20 40.04

Cougars-WV SO16 2:43.32Huffman, Gabe

34.96 41.64 43.84 42.88

Highlanders SO17 2:54.39Smith, Kane

47.14 46.62

Cmhs-Wv FR18 3:18.99Dave, Nikhil

40.27 53.09 54.68 50.95

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:14.62 * Ann Cipoletti2/8/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WWHS 91 2:28.05Simpson, Alexis

31.44 38.36 43.95 34.30

Big Reds-WV SR2 2:33.19Cottrell, Cortney

31.77 39.14 45.39 36.89

Big Reds-WV SO3 2:34.75Wareheim, Hannah

33.85 40.23 45.98 34.69

GW FR4 2:35.38Hemsworth, Haley

33.59 40.64 44.64 36.51

GW FR5 2:38.97Ugland, Ally

32.62 40.41 47.29 38.65

GW SO6 2:50.67Anderson, Yasmin

34.20 43.26 50.20 43.01

GW SR7 2:50.94Babiak, Laura

34.65 43.51 52.17 40.61

St. Albans JR8 2:52.77Looney, Kiersten

35.96 44.13 52.18 40.50

Spring Valley-WV JR9 3:00.21Hampton, Morgan

39.53 44.66 53.29 42.73
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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Spring Valley-WV JR10 3:02.04Earl, Mikaela

41.92 50.05 47.97 42.10

Cmhs-Wv SO11 3:02.58Emory, Alex

38.26 43.92 1:00.79 39.61

St. Albans SR12 3:09.51Sampson, Amanda

40.63 48.80 58.22 41.86

HURR-WV FR13 3:27.82El-Khatib, Jana

47.28 56.12 57.71 46.71

HURR-WV JR14 3:31.71Ellingson, Cassie

45.95 59.02 59.82 46.92

HURR-WV SO15 3:39.99Miller, Kaylee

50.71 58.44 1:03.07 47.77

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:05.04 * Dan Byler2/7/2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SCHS-WV JR1 1:57.30*Green, Austin

24.22 30.25 34.17 28.66

GW JR2 2:04.31*Nason, Jacob

26.25 31.56 37.01 29.49

GW SR3 2:24.91Lilly, Jackson

30.74 37.32 42.42 34.43

GW JR4 2:29.99Hageboeck, Charlie

31.52 39.73 42.07 36.67

Cmhs-Wv SO5 2:30.62Adams, Jordan

31.03 38.23 47.34 34.02

WWHS 96 2:34.38Skoretz, Trevor

31.50 39.01 48.87 35.00

Spring Valley-WV SO7 2:37.91Spence, Matt

35.18 42.59 45.55 34.59

Big Reds-WV SR8 2:40.97Staats, Gage

33.35 42.41 47.36 37.85

Cougars-WV SO9 2:45.31Shin, Nathan

32.60 41.77 49.25 41.69

Spring Valley-WV SO10 2:49.50Meade, Tanner

36.04 43.59 46.94 42.93

HURR-WV FR11 2:53.17Gordon, Bailey

35.11 44.91 52.29 40.86

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 26.06 * Meredith Davis2/3/2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cmhs-Wv JR1 25.65*Morris, Alyssa

Big Reds-WV SR2 26.43Hendershot, Abby

WWHS 93 27.74Simpson, Alexis

Highlanders SO4 27.96Chambers, Emily

HURR-WV SR5 27.99Dewitt, Micayla

Highlanders SR6 28.19Boe, Rebekka

WWHS 107 28.70Cales, Haley

GW FR8 29.14Kincaid, Catherine

GW FR9 29.31Blankenship, Morgan

Wildcats-US SR10 29.42Painter, Taylor

GW SO11 29.80Ray, Gretchen

Wildcats-US SR12 29.96Walters, Caitlyn

Spring Valley-WV SO13 30.09McMullen, Brooke

GW FR14 30.53Blackwood, Claire

Spring Valley-WV SO15 30.92Obregon, Celine

Wildcats-US SO16 31.56Childers, Sydni

Wildcats-US JR17 31.59Moffatt, Lexie

Wildcats-US JR18 31.67Judd, Regina

GW SO19 31.73Teed, Jacqueline

SCHS-WV SR20 31.78Hall, Madison

Wildcats-US SO21 32.55Johnson, Molly

Wildcats-US SR22 32.71Hrtyanski, Emilee

Wildcats-US SO23 32.75Klemm, Allison

WWHS 1224 32.96Sipilovich, Jenia

Cmhs-Wv SO25 33.24Schussler, Jaime

Big Reds-WV FR26 33.43Sisson, Sarah

Wildcats-US FR27 33.52Burdette, Taylor

HURR-WV SR28 34.31Jones, Hayden

Cougars-WV JR29 34.59Trail, Amanda

SCHS-WV JR30 35.04Hernandez, Ashley

WWHS 931 35.08Qiu, Angie

Cmhs-Wv SR32 35.34Frulla, Caroline

Cougars-WV SR33 35.52Williams, Amanda

SCHS-WV JR34 35.91Burdette, Allison

HURR-WV JR35 36.06Hayslett, Courtney

Spring Valley-WV JR36 36.09Brumbaugh, Sara

Big Reds-WV FR37 36.22McFarland, Molly

St. Albans JR38 36.46Bruce, Caroline

SCHS-WV JR39 37.03Mason, Mary

HURR-WV SO40 37.38Clark, Carli

Cougars-WV SR41 37.46Ferrell, Maddie

HURR-WV SO42 37.50Guyer, Bekah

Highlanders SO43 37.54Minihan, Hannah

Wildcats-US SR44 38.32Lawrence, Megan

SCHS-WV FR45 38.58Richardson, Emily

HURR-WV SO46 39.58Gillespie, Morgan

Wildcats-US FR47 40.22Derreberry, Michelle

Cmhs-Wv FR48 40.26Pelfrey, Alicia

WWHS 1049 40.45Comerci, Mary

GW JR50 41.42Sears, Carli

Big Reds-WV SO51 41.82Karaa, Leen

SCHS-WV SO52 42.03Reed, Marissa

St. Albans JR53 44.76Maddy, Eleanor

HURR-WV SO54 44.95Klug, Rachael

HURR-WV SO55 46.69Patterson, Mackenzie

Big Reds-WV FR--- DQFoster, Tara

WWHS 12--- DQMiller, Tori

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 23.35 * Payton Brooks2/7/2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SCHS-WV FR1 22.83*Poe, Adam

Highlanders JR2 23.62McGuire, Loy

GW FR3 25.00Peyatte, Nick

HURR-WV FR4 25.21Earls, Luke

Highlanders JR5 25.24Ching, Andrew

Big Reds-WV JR6 25.25Jobes, Josh

Highlanders SR7 25.33Duncan, Matt

GW SR8 25.50Johnson, Bryce

WWHS 129 25.65Pack, Kris
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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HURR-WV FR10 25.84Harper, Austin

Cmhs-Wv SR11 26.11Hettlinger, Blake

Cougars-WV SO12 26.20Garrison, Logan

GW SR13 26.45Meadows, Collin

Spring Valley-WV JR14 26.78Barr, Jacob

WWHS 915 27.07Smith, Dylan

Highlanders JR16 27.28Sutherland, Sean

SCHS-WV SR17 27.56Burgess, Daniel

GW JR18 27.77Baek, Mike

GW JR19 27.81Barnette, Caleb

Highlanders FR20 28.10Jenkins, Charles

WWHS 1221 28.23Williams, Bodie

Big Reds-WV SO22 28.37Kist, Anthony

WWHS 1223 29.93Hale, Alex

St. Albans JR24 29.97Pinckney, Kyle

Cougars-WV FR25 30.00Moore, Harrison

SCHS-WV SR*26 30.28Estebez, Anthony

Highlanders SO*26 30.28Shaughnessy, Andrew

Cougars-WV SR28 31.03Zegeer, Josh

Cougars-WV SR29 31.31Moody, Noah

Wildcats-US FR30 31.65Ross, Jacob

Wildcats-US FR31 31.69Ross, Jeremy

St. Albans JR32 32.00Toney, Alec

Cougars-WV SO33 32.15Kinder, Kaleb

Cougars-WV FR34 32.86Rembrandt, Julius

SCHS-WV FR35 35.11Ryan, Daniel

Wildcats-US FR36 39.45Judd, Jeffery

SCHS-WV SR--- DQSimpson, Landon

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 1:01.02 * Lexie Guiterrez2/2/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cmhs-Wv JR1 1:04.52Morris, Alyssa

29.79 34.73

GW FR2 1:08.54Hageboeck, Katie

32.02 36.52

Spring Valley-WV JR3 1:08.71Conway, Keiko

32.98 35.73

Big Reds-WV SR4 1:09.21Hines, Allison

32.84 36.37

GW SR5 1:09.83Gacek, Heather

32.75 37.08

Big Reds-WV FR6 1:12.65Standley, Jen

31.76 40.89

GW FR7 1:12.72Ugland, Ally

33.34 39.38

Highlanders SR8 1:14.23Boe, Rebekka

33.30 40.93

HURR-WV FR9 1:17.52Krisher, Taylor

36.01 41.51

SCHS-WV JR10 1:22.61Bird, Courtney

37.74 44.87

St. Albans SR11 1:25.47Sampson, Amanda

40.79 44.68

Wildcats-US SO12 1:27.10Klemm, Allison

40.96 46.14

Wildcats-US SO13 1:30.84Johnson, Molly

41.94 48.90

HURR-WV SO--- DQColeman, Claire

Big Reds-WV FR--- DQFoster, Tara

33.25 41.58

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 49.89 * Tim Phillips2/2/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HURR-WV JR1 54.93Wright, Jack

24.90 30.03

GW FR2 1:05.10Nelson, Matt

30.66 34.44

GW FR3 1:06.04Nason, David

30.82 35.22

WWHS 104 1:08.02Carunungan, Miguel

30.79 37.23

GW JR5 1:09.06Hageboeck, Charlie

32.48 36.58

GW FR6 1:12.87Fleck, Jacob

33.75 39.12

Cougars-WV SO7 1:15.49Shin, Nathan

32.98 42.51

Spring Valley-WV SO8 1:18.34Smith, JD

33.99 44.35

HURR-WV SO9 1:18.69Lawman, Brady

32.37 46.32

Big Reds-WV JR--- DQJobes, Josh

28.90 33.84

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 56.58 * Angie Lowe2/8/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HURR-WV SO1 56.71Poling, Erika

27.31 29.40

Big Reds-WV SR2 57.35Hendershot, Abby

27.83 29.52

Highlanders SO3 59.98Georgel-Walz, Sophie

28.41 31.57

GW SR4 1:00.05Slaughter, Savannah

28.70 31.35

Big Reds-WV FR5 1:01.76Standley, Jen

29.17 32.59

WWHS 106 1:01.99Shelton, Lauren

29.34 32.65

HURR-WV SR7 1:02.90Dewitt, Micayla

29.50 33.40

Wildcats-US FR8 1:02.92Clemens, Jillian

30.39 32.53

Cmhs-Wv SR9 1:03.70Stone, Meredith

30.90 32.80

WWHS 1010 1:04.89Cales, Haley

31.13 33.76

GW SO11 1:05.03Thaw, Carly

30.49 34.54
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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Albans JR12 1:06.31Looney, Kiersten

31.43 34.88

GW SR13 1:06.77Babiak, Laura

30.89 35.88

SCHS-WV JR14 1:07.28Lauerman, Meredith

31.56 35.72

GW SO15 1:07.30Helmick, Abbi

32.13 35.17

HURR-WV SR16 1:07.97Kimble, Miranda

32.00 35.97

GW SO17 1:08.22Ray, Gretchen

32.45 35.77

GW FR18 1:08.41White, Sarah

31.51 36.90

Wildcats-US SO19 1:09.34Engle, Renee

32.78 36.56

GW SO20 1:11.55Digman, Carrie

33.12 38.43

Spring Valley-WV SO21 1:11.89Linton, Jessica

34.34 37.55

Cmhs-Wv SR22 1:12.05Lefevre, Anna

34.73 37.32

GW FR23 1:12.17Ray, Morgan

33.71 38.46

GW SO24 1:12.24Teed, Jacqueline

33.46 38.78

Cougars-WV SO25 1:12.45Brown, Lexi

33.28 39.17

Wildcats-US JR26 1:12.46Judd, Regina

34.70 37.76

Spring Valley-WV SO27 1:13.51Obregon, Celine

35.01 38.50

WWHS 1228 1:13.68Sipilovich, Jenia

34.37 39.31

SCHS-WV SR29 1:13.95Hall, Madison

34.44 39.51

Spring Valley-WV JR30 1:14.26Robertson, Lindsey

36.25 38.01

GW JR31 1:15.52Sears, Carli

35.87 39.65

Wildcats-US FR32 1:16.16Burdette, Taylor

36.51 39.65

SCHS-WV JR33 1:16.67Hernandez, Ashley

38.45 38.22

Spring Valley-WV SO34 1:17.35McMullen, Brooke

37.64 39.71

WWHS 1235 1:19.91Miller, Tori

36.33 43.58

WWHS 936 1:21.10Qiu, Angie

35.44 45.66

HURR-WV JR37 1:22.83Hayslett, Courtney

39.60 43.23

HURR-WV JR38 1:23.81Hawver, Cierra

39.67 44.14

Highlanders SO39 1:24.01Broyles, Destini

38.32 45.69

SCHS-WV JR40 1:25.22Burdette, Allison

39.10 46.12

Cougars-WV SR41 1:26.05Williams, Amanda

39.19 46.86

St. Albans JR42 1:26.88Bruce, Caroline

40.67 46.21

Cougars-WV JR43 1:26.91Trail, Amanda

38.75 48.16

Highlanders SO44 1:27.07Minihan, Hannah

42.08 44.99

HURR-WV SO45 1:27.80Miller, Kaylee

40.05 47.75

SCHS-WV FR46 1:28.07Richardson, Emily

39.96 48.11

HURR-WV SO47 1:28.73Clark, Carli

38.63 50.10

Cougars-WV SR48 1:28.85Ferrell, Maddie

40.76 48.09

WWHS 1049 1:32.60Comerci, Mary

44.45 48.15

HURR-WV JR50 1:36.46Spry, Tiffany

43.13 53.33

SCHS-WV SO51 1:39.81Reed, Marissa

44.13 55.68

St. Albans JR52 1:40.63Maddy, Eleanor

48.54 52.09

HURR-WV SO53 1:43.63Klug, Rachael

47.53 56.10

HURR-WV SO54 1:47.14Patterson, Mackenzie

51.16 55.98

SCHS-WV SO--- DQGraley, Lauren

WWHS 12--- DQRadford, Skylar

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 47.71 * Tim Phillips2/3/2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HURR-WV JR1 49.93Wright, Jack

24.15 25.78

Spring Valley-WV SO2 52.74Mannon, Sam

25.64 27.10

GW SO3 53.54Barnette, Josh

25.62 27.92

HURR-WV FR4 55.27Earls, Luke

26.42 28.85

Highlanders JR5 56.51Aulick, Ben

27.15 29.36

SCHS-WV JR6 56.91Canterbury, Christopher

26.31 30.60

Cougars-WV SR7 57.25Adams, Scott

27.19 30.06

Big Reds-WV SO8 58.24Hughes, Peyton

27.68 30.56

Wildcats-US SR9 58.34Vagheei, Cavon

27.52 30.82
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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Highlanders SR10 58.37Duncan, Matt

27.49 30.88

Highlanders JR11 58.62Vega, Evan

26.81 31.81

Cougars-WV JR12 59.13Shaffer, Corrie

28.38 30.75

WWHS 1213 59.96Pack, Kris

Highlanders JR14 59.98Damron, Ryan

28.34 31.64

Highlanders JR15 1:00.05Ching, Andrew

27.88 32.17

HURR-WV FR16 1:01.27Ghavami, Alex

28.86 32.41

SCHS-WV SR17 1:02.96Burgess, Daniel

29.89 33.07

GW JR18 1:03.59Baek, Mike

29.09 34.50

Highlanders FR19 1:04.33Jenkins, Charles

1:04.36

WWHS 920 1:05.13Smith, Dylan

30.49 34.64

Big Reds-WV SO21 1:05.42Kist, Anthony

29.78 35.64

Cmhs-Wv FR22 1:06.15Molina, Nick

31.64 34.51

WWHS 1223 1:07.04Hale, Alex

31.40 35.64

HURR-WV SO24 1:07.85Thomas, Patrick

32.41 35.44

SCHS-WV SO25 1:08.56Shomo, Logan

32.09 36.47

Cougars-WV FR26 1:09.23Reed, Ethan

32.55 36.68

Cougars-WV SO27 1:10.03Huffman, Gabe

32.27 37.76

St. Albans JR28 1:11.43Pinckney, Kyle

34.80 36.63

Cougars-WV SR29 1:13.30Zegeer, Josh

34.22 39.08

SCHS-WV FR30 1:13.79Ryan, Daniel

34.16 39.63

Highlanders SO31 1:13.86Smith, Kane

33.87 39.99

SCHS-WV SR32 1:14.51Estebez, Anthony

34.42 40.09

Cougars-WV SO33 1:15.29Kinder, Kaleb

33.90 41.39

SCHS-WV JR34 1:17.07Richardson, Adam

36.28 40.79

St. Albans JR35 1:18.78Toney, Alec

35.87 42.91

Cougars-WV FR36 1:19.69Rembrandt, Julius

38.46 41.23

Wildcats-US FR37 1:22.86Douglas, Alex

36.98 45.88

Wildcats-US FR38 1:29.32Judd, Jeffery

39.80 49.52

Cmhs-Wv FR39 1:32.58Dave, Nikhil

42.53 50.05

Cougars-WV JR--- DQBignall, Jacob

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 5:20.21 * Annie Kerns2/4/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wildcats-US SR1 5:19.13*Clemens, Megan

29.11 31.67 32.37 32.54

32.52 32.69 32.65 32.69

31.86 31.03

GW SO2 5:51.60Moore, Allison

30.64 33.57 34.94 35.58

36.21 36.33 36.33 36.56

36.34 35.10

GW SR3 6:02.77Gacek, Heather

33.02 35.23 36.15 36.46

37.15 37.03 37.40 37.30

36.99 36.04

GW FR4 6:39.09Blackwood, Claire

33.61 37.14 39.69 40.91

41.11 41.95 41.23 42.35

41.24 39.86

Spring Valley-WV SO5 6:42.46Myers, Anna

34.99 38.42 40.31 41.11

40.97 41.54 41.91 41.13

41.69 40.39

WWHS 126 7:02.83Slone, Katie

33.73 38.27 40.82 41.77

45.23 45.00 44.55 46.09

45.60 41.77

Spring Valley-WV JR7 7:05.97Hampton, Morgan

35.73 40.95 43.10 43.92

45.23 45.03 45.13 44.34

42.55 39.99

SCHS-WV SR8 7:10.88Hunter, Alexis

35.03 40.85 43.27 45.06

44.49 45.32 45.51 45.77

45.02 40.56

Big Reds-WV FR9 7:35.24Sisson, Sarah

38.10 44.51 46.08 46.02

46.51 47.64 47.52 48.14

47.88 42.84

Big Reds-WV FR--- DQStaats, Gracie

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:51.17 * Todd McGraw2/4/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cougars-WV SR1 4:47.30*Warden, Tate

25.55 27.93 28.48 28.94

29.18 29.36 29.54 29.70

29.81 28.81
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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW SO2 4:56.32Kidd, Zach

26.92 28.87 28.95 29.65

30.25 30.34 30.88 30.93

30.22 29.31

Big Reds-WV SO3 4:56.91Snider, Sean

26.25 28.93 29.38 30.00

30.16 30.35 30.74 31.08

31.17 28.85

SCHS-WV FR4 5:04.81Poe, Adam

25.43 28.72 29.64 30.96

31.93 31.86 31.82 31.90

31.82 30.73

HURR-WV SO5 5:15.84Shurow, Zach

25.55 28.97 30.99 32.48

32.12 32.48 33.34 33.79

33.77 32.35

Wildcats-US JR6 5:27.32Douglas, Jacob

28.41 30.65 32.14 32.77

33.44 34.17 34.47 34.61

34.17 32.49

GW FR7 5:28.20Nelson, Matt

29.26 32.21 33.30 33.55

33.80 33.80 33.70 33.56

33.01 32.01

HURR-WV FR8 6:01.62Ghavami, Alex

30.72 34.82 35.39 36.82

37.36 37.41 37.97 38.16

36.80 36.17

WWHS 99 6:09.74Skoretz, Trevor

29.39 34.49 38.32 38.54

38.97 39.45 39.37 38.93

38.12 34.16

Cougars-WV SO10 6:25.42Sharp, Marshall

32.23 36.57 38.60 40.54

39.24 40.37 40.53 40.64

39.93 36.77

Spring Valley-WV SO11 6:46.47Smith, JD

32.87 38.22 40.78 41.54

43.59 42.96 42.81 42.52

41.93 39.25

Cougars-WV FR12 6:50.19Shwartz, Joe

33.69 38.44 41.36 41.33

42.08 42.86 41.94 42.47

44.68 41.34

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.22 * George Washington High School2/4/2006

C Stroebel, A Davis, M Davis, A Kerns

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.91GW

1) Hemsworth, Haley FR 2) Ugland, Ally FR

3) Hageboeck, Katie FR 4) Moore, Allison SO

28.01 28.26 27.70 27.94

A2 1:52.58Big Reds-WV

1) Hines, Allison SR 2) Cottrell, Cortney SR

3) Standley, Jen FR 4) Wareheim, Hannah SO

28.07 28.54 27.55 28.42

A3 1:52.90Cmhs-Wv

1) Stone, Meredith SR 2) Emory, Alex SO

3) Pitkin, Taylor SR 4) Morris, Alyssa JR

29.56 28.60 28.78 25.96

B4 1:54.44GW

1) Thaw, Carly SO 2) White, Sarah FR

3) Blankenship, Morgan FR 4) McGhee, Perry FR

28.56 34.74 23.56 27.58

A5 1:54.78Wildcats-US

1) Painter, Taylor SR 2) Johnson, Annie JR

3) Walters, Caitlyn SR 4) Clemens, Megan SR

29.12 28.79 29.32 27.55

A6 2:02.71SCHS-WV

1) Bird, Courtney JR 2) Lauerman, Meredith JR

3) Hall, Madison SR 4) Hunter, Alexis SR

31.26 29.68 32.56 29.21

A7 2:05.08Spring Valley-WV

1) Obregon, Celine SO 2) Earl, Mikaela JR

3) Hampton, Morgan JR 4) Conway, Keiko JR

32.00 31.84 31.90 29.34

A8 2:11.84Highlanders

1) Boe, Rebekka SR 2) Broyles, Destini SO

3) Minihan, Hannah SO 4) Georgel-Walz, Sophie SO

29.17 37.00 38.11 27.56

B9 2:13.70Spring Valley-WV

1) Myers, Anna SO 2) Linton, Jessica SO

3) Porter, Macey FR 4) Brumbaugh, Sara JR

32.44 33.62 32.11 35.53

B10 2:15.61Cmhs-Wv

1) Gillispie, Alex SR 2) Frulla, Caroline SR

3) Schussler, Jaime SO 4) Lefevre, Anna SR

34.08 35.91 32.98 32.64

B11 2:15.70Wildcats-US

1) Hrtyanski, Emilee SR 2) Judd, Regina JR

3) Lawrence, Megan SR 4) Klemm, Allison SO

32.96 36.52 1:07.54

B12 2:19.78SCHS-WV

1) Mason, Mary JR 2) Burdette, Allison JR

3) Ruddle, Jenny SR 4) Hernandez, Ashley JR

37.84 35.72 32.33 33.89

A13 2:21.60Cougars-WV

1) Williams, Amanda SR 2) Ferrell, Maddie SR

3) Moore, Hannah SO 4) Brown, Lexi SO

42.36 32.04 35.25 31.95

A14 2:27.36St. Albans

1) Sampson, Amanda SR 2) Maddy, Eleanor JR

3) Bruce, Caroline JR 4) Looney, Kiersten JR

36.02 42.99 39.10 29.25

A15 2:27.41HURR-WV

1) Jones, Hayden SR 2) El-Khatib, Jana FR

3) Clark, Carli SO 4) Hawver, Cierra JR

34.21 40.44 42.35 30.41
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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B16 2:29.61WWHS

1) Radford, Skylar 12 2) Qiu, Angie 9

3) Miller, Tori 12 4) Sipilovich, Jenia 12

34.58 43.62 37.89 33.52

B17 2:31.34Big Reds-WV

1) Sisson, Sarah FR 2) Karaa, Leen SO

3) McFarland, Molly FR 4) Baylor, Shalyn FR

37.12 44.56 35.74 33.92

B18 2:34.60HURR-WV

1) Gillespie, Morgan SO 2) Guyer, Bekah SO

3) Spry, Tiffany JR 4) Ellingson, Cassie JR

40.71 15.44 21.85 1:16.60

A--- DQWWHS

1) Shelton, Lauren 10 2) Slone, Katie 12

3) Cales, Haley 10 4) Simpson, Alexis 9

28.39 30.34 29.51 26.68

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:36.69 * Hurricane High School Swimming2/3/2007

N Zeli, B Anania, A Davis, H Hauldren

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.94Cougars-WV

1) Adams, Scott SR 2) Garrison, Logan SO

3) Shaffer, Corrie JR 4) Warden, Tate SR

25.66 25.29 25.29 21.70

A2 1:37.97GW

1) Kidd, Zach SO 2) Barnette, Josh SO

3) Johnson, Bryce SR 4) Nason, Jacob JR

25.16 24.73 25.09 22.99

A3 1:40.04Highlanders

1) Vega, Evan JR 2) Aulick, Ben JR

3) Ching, Andrew JR 4) McGuire, Loy JR

25.69 25.74 24.88 23.73

A4 1:41.43Spring Valley-WV

1) Simpkins, Nathan SO 2) Spence, Matt SO

3) Barr, Jacob JR 4) Mannon, Sam SO

26.34 25.53 26.19 23.37

A5 1:43.43HURR-WV

1) Ghavami, Alex FR 2) Earls, Luke FR

4) Harper, Austin FR

27.73 24.65 24.72 26.33

B6 1:46.93GW

1) Baek, Mike JR 2) Fleck, Jacob FR

3) Peyatte, Nick FR 4) Barnette, Caleb JR

27.31 27.91 24.63 27.08

A7 1:47.18WWHS

1) Pack, Kris 12 2) Smith, Dylan 9

3) Williams, Bodie 12 4) Carunungan, Miguel 10

25.52 27.42 28.72 25.52

A8 1:47.52Big Reds-WV

1) Staats, Gage SR 2) Kist, Anthony SO

3) Hughes, Peyton SO 4) Foster, Tyler SR

27.82 28.25 26.39 25.06

A9 1:47.75Cmhs-Wv

1) Hettlinger, Blake SR

3) Russell, Ben SR 4) Adams, Jordan SO

26.46 28.78 27.02 25.49

B10 1:52.45Highlanders

1) Sutherland, Sean JR 2) Shaughnessy, Andrew SO

3) Jenkins, Charles FR 4) Damron, Ryan JR

27.60 30.05 28.16 26.64

A11 1:58.40Wildcats-US

1) Vagheei, Cavon SR 2) Ross, Jacob FR

3) Ross, Jeremy FR 4) Douglas, Jacob JR

27.14 38.07 26.37 26.82

A12 2:06.61SCHS-WV

1) Shomo, Logan SO 2) Simpson, Landon SR

3) Richardson, Adam JR 4) Estebez, Anthony SR

29.28 34.35 32.52 30.46

B13 2:08.26Cougars-WV

1) Zegeer, Josh SR 2) Shwartz, Joe FR

3) Kinder, Kaleb SO 4) Huffman, Gabe SO

31.29 37.66 27.17 32.14

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:03.70 * Carlie Whiteleather2/4/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW SR1 1:05.49Slaughter, Savannah

31.73 33.76

Highlanders SO2 1:09.16Chambers, Emily

33.48 35.68

GW FR3 1:10.43McGhee, Perry

35.02 35.41

Wildcats-US FR4 1:10.77Clemens, Jillian

34.47 36.30

GW FR5 1:12.27Hageboeck, Katie

35.20 37.07

WWHS 106 1:14.08Shelton, Lauren

35.34 38.74

Spring Valley-WV JR7 1:14.18Conway, Keiko

36.14 38.04

HURR-WV FR8 1:15.27Krisher, Taylor

35.98 39.29

Cmhs-Wv SO9 1:16.51Emory, Alex

37.41 39.10

GW FR10 1:18.19Ray, Morgan

1:18.38

GW FR11 1:21.29Blankenship, Morgan

38.99 42.30

SCHS-WV SO12 1:22.27Bare, Abby

1:22.18 0.09

GW SO13 1:22.40Helmick, Abbi

39.33 43.07

Wildcats-US SR14 1:22.66Walters, Caitlyn

39.95 42.71

Wildcats-US JR15 1:23.57Moffatt, Lexie

38.98 44.59

Wildcats-US SR16 1:23.96Hrtyanski, Emilee

Spring Valley-WV FR17 1:28.88Porter, Macey

43.97 44.91
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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Big Reds-WV FR18 1:32.98McFarland, Molly

45.54 47.44

Big Reds-WV FR19 1:38.31Baylor, Shalyn

49.82 48.49

Cmhs-Wv SO20 1:43.45Schussler, Jaime

48.56 54.89

HURR-WV FR21 1:46.11El-Khatib, Jana

52.26 53.85

HURR-WV JR22 1:46.39Ellingson, Cassie

51.99 54.40

Cmhs-Wv FR23 1:58.84Pelfrey, Alicia

59.62 59.22

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 57.21 * Travis Green2/4/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW SO1 57.15*Kay, Chris

27.40 29.75

Big Reds-WV SR2 1:01.11Foster, Tyler

28.62 32.49

HURR-WV SO3 1:02.11Shurow, Zach

30.89 31.22

GW FR4 1:05.04Nason, David

32.23 32.81

Cmhs-Wv SR5 1:05.72Russell, Ben

31.86 33.86

Big Reds-WV SO6 1:07.63Hughes, Peyton

33.39 34.24

SCHS-WV JR7 1:08.57Canterbury, Christopher

32.49 36.08

WWHS 108 1:09.47Carunungan, Miguel

33.70 35.77

Cougars-WV SO9 1:10.13Garrison, Logan

33.86 36.27

GW JR10 1:14.56Barnette, Caleb

36.00 38.56

Spring Valley-WV JR11 1:14.72Barr, Jacob

1:14.87

HURR-WV FR12 1:23.00Gordon, Bailey

41.40 41.60

GW SR13 1:25.60Case, Michael

41.97 43.63

SCHS-WV JR14 1:27.97Richardson, Adam

1:28.08

Wildcats-US JR--- DQLewis, Jordan

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:10.67 * Ann Cipoletti2/8/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW FR1 1:16.15Hemsworth, Haley

35.36 40.79

HURR-WV SO2 1:17.89Poling, Erika

36.80 41.09

Big Reds-WV SO3 1:19.32Wareheim, Hannah

37.73 41.59

GW FR4 1:22.35Kincaid, Catherine

38.99 43.36

Cmhs-Wv SR5 1:22.36Pitkin, Taylor

38.33 44.03

Big Reds-WV SR6 1:23.16Cottrell, Cortney

38.86 44.30

GW SO7 1:23.55Anderson, Yasmin

38.75 44.80

Spring Valley-WV JR8 1:25.37Earl, Mikaela

40.15 45.22

GW FR9 1:25.91White, Sarah

39.25 46.66

Wildcats-US SO10 1:27.55Engle, Renee

41.23 46.32

Spring Valley-WV JR11 1:30.15Robertson, Lindsey

44.48 45.67

HURR-WV SO12 1:30.22Gillespie, Morgan

43.94 46.28

GW SO13 1:31.99Digman, Carrie

43.19 48.80

Wildcats-US SO14 1:32.68Childers, Sydni

41.96 50.72

HURR-WV SO15 1:34.38Guyer, Bekah

43.69 50.69

HURR-WV SR16 1:37.41Jones, Hayden

46.03 51.38

Cmhs-Wv SR17 1:37.43Frulla, Caroline

45.15 52.28

Cmhs-Wv SR18 1:38.57Gillispie, Alex

46.99 51.58

SCHS-WV JR19 1:48.39Mason, Mary

50.56 57.83

Wildcats-US SR20 1:57.25Lawrence, Megan

55.94 1:01.31

Big Reds-WV FR21 1:59.04Baylor, Shalyn

57.43 1:01.61

Cougars-WV SO--- DQMoore, Hannah

Cougars-WV SR--- DQWang, Joy

HURR-WV JR--- DQHawver, Cierra

46.58 55.14

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:01.94 * Tim Phillips2/2/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SCHS-WV JR1 59.32*Green, Austin

28.01 31.31

GW JR2 1:06.22Nason, Jacob

30.91 35.31

GW SO3 1:09.63Barnette, Josh

33.09 36.54

GW SR4 1:11.08Lilly, Jackson

33.01 38.07

GW FR5 1:11.57Peyatte, Nick

33.27 38.30

Spring Valley-WV SO6 1:11.69Spence, Matt

34.15 37.54



West Virginia Wesleyan College Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 10

2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GW SR7 1:13.03Meadows, Collin

33.43 39.60

GW SR8 1:13.59Johnson, Bryce

34.36 39.23

Highlanders JR9 1:16.11Aulick, Ben

35.29 40.82

Spring Valley-WV SO10 1:18.60Meade, Tanner

36.29 42.31

Cougars-WV SR11 1:21.24Moody, Noah

37.58 43.66

Big Reds-WV SR12 1:21.55Staats, Gage

38.79 42.76

HURR-WV SO13 1:26.05Lawman, Brady

40.14 45.91

SCHS-WV SO14 1:27.00Shomo, Logan

41.36 45.64

Cougars-WV FR15 1:28.37Moore, Harrison

40.47 47.90

Highlanders SO16 1:30.58Shaughnessy, Andrew

42.44 48.14

Cougars-WV FR17 1:35.53Reed, Ethan

44.79 50.74

Wildcats-US FR18 1:41.76Douglas, Alex

46.28 55.48

Cougars-WV FR--- DQShwartz, Joe

42.11 45.71

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:56.24 * George Washington2/8/2003

C Hereford, K McCormick, S Wegmann, A Cipoletti

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:04.14GW

1) Gacek, Heather SR 2) Hageboeck, Katie FR

3) Moore, Allison SO 4) Slaughter, Savannah SR

30.93 1:15.00 18.81 50.57

28.64 59.71 28.36 58.86

A2 4:04.71Big Reds-WV

1) Hines, Allison SR 2) Collette, Claire SO

3) Foster, Tara FR 4) Hendershot, Abby SR

29.14 1:00.56 30.93 1:03.55

29.05 1:04.36 26.85 56.24

A3 4:19.19Cmhs-Wv

1) Stone, Meredith SR 2) Pitkin, Taylor SR

3) Emory, Alex SO 4) Morris, Alyssa JR

31.03 1:05.00 31.74 1:07.18

32.48 1:09.49 27.84 57.52

A4 4:20.84Wildcats-US

1) Johnson, Annie JR 2) Walters, Caitlyn SR

3) Painter, Taylor SR 4) Clemens, Jillian FR

31.39 1:05.80 31.23 1:06.16

31.68 1:05.70 30.42 1:03.18

A5 4:21.31HURR-WV

1) Poling, Erika SO 2) Kimble, Miranda SR

3) Krisher, Taylor FR 4) Dewitt, Micayla SR

28.93 1:00.08 32.22 1:08.88

31.70 1:08.42 30.37 1:03.93

B6 4:27.97GW

1) Babiak, Laura SR 2) Thaw, Carly SO

3) White, Sarah FR 4) McGhee, Perry FR

31.18 1:06.22 31.19 1:06.68

32.31 1:13.27 28.39 1:01.80

A7 4:34.48SCHS-WV

1) Hunter, Alexis SR 2) Bare, Abby SO

3) Bird, Courtney JR 4) Lauerman, Meredith JR

32.19 1:07.67 32.76 1:11.14

33.01 1:07.78 30.99 1:07.89

A8 4:38.58Highlanders

1) Chambers, Emily SO 2) Broyles, Destini SO

3) Boe, Rebekka SR 4) Georgel-Walz, Sophie SO

30.11 1:04.34 40.03 1:27.26

30.35 1:05.42 29.47 1:01.56

A9 4:55.04Spring Valley-WV

1) Robertson, Lindsey JR 2) Linton, Jessica SO

3) Porter, Macey FR 4) Myers, Anna SO

38.26 1:16.45 36.08 1:16.65

34.15 1:12.01 33.11 1:09.93

A10 5:30.76WWHS

1) Qiu, Angie 9 2) Comerci, Mary 10

3) Miller, Tori 12 4) Sipilovich, Jenia 12

35.20 1:19.52 46.19 1:35.61

36.13 1:22.25 33.38 1:13.38

B--- DQHURR-WV

1) Hayslett, Courtney JR 2) Miller, Kaylee SO

3) El-Khatib, Jana FR 4) Ellingson, Cassie JR

39.35 1:23.85 42.14 1:33.95

42.59 1:29.35 40.10 1:23.10

B--- DQCmhs-Wv

1) Gillispie, Alex SR 2) Frulla, Caroline SR

3) Schussler, Jaime SO 4) Lefevre, Anna SR

37.52 1:19.25 42.63 1:29.73

36.87 1:20.48 35.88 1:15.14

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:28.59 * Parkersburg High School2/2/2008

M Pitrolo, B Martin, D Byler, T Phillips

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:33.38GW

1) Kidd, Zach SO 2) Barnette, Josh SO

3) Case, Michael SR 4) Kay, Chris SO

25.93 52.78 25.53 54.10

25.23 54.06 24.39 52.44

A2 3:42.41SCHS-WV

1) Canterbury, Christopher JR 2) Burgess, Daniel SR

3) Poe, Adam FR 4) Green, Austin JR

27.42 58.17 29.35 1:03.68

24.71 52.40 23.41 48.16
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2012 MSAC Conference Championship Swim Meet

Host: George Washington High School

Results - Session 1

(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 3:44.54Big Reds-WV

1) Jobes, Josh JR 2) Hughes, Peyton SO

3) Foster, Tyler SR 4) Snider, Sean SO

26.62 55.11 27.80 1:01.46

25.97 57.15 24.07 50.82

A4 3:56.94HURR-WV

1) Shurow, Zach SO 2) Thomas, Patrick SO

3) Lawman, Brady SO 4) Wright, Jack JR

26.09 52.99 31.08 1:06.64

1:06.81 1:30.69 26.62

A5 3:57.82Highlanders

1) McGuire, Loy JR 2) Sutherland, Sean JR

3) Vega, Evan JR 4) Duncan, Matt SR

26.76 56.82 29.69 1:01.85

16.15 1:00.78 27.35 58.37

A6 3:57.93WWHS

1) Pack, Kris 12 2) Williams, Bodie 12

3) Skoretz, Trevor 9 4) Carunungan, Miguel 10

26.91 58.01 30.92 1:08.39

27.44 58.40 25.10 53.13

B7 3:59.12GW

1) Nelson, Matt FR 2) Meadows, Collin SR

3) Lilly, Jackson SR 4) Hageboeck, Charlie JR

28.59 59.18 28.23 1:04.39

23.24 53.80 29.12 1:01.75

A8 4:09.09Cmhs-Wv

1) Hettlinger, Blake SR 2) Bower, Joe SO

3) Russell, Ben SR 4) Adams, Jordan SO

28.79 1:00.72 31.60 1:06.26

29.19 1:01.96 28.50 1:00.15

A9 4:18.03Spring Valley-WV

1) Barr, Jacob JR 2) Smith, JD SO

3) Meade, Tanner SO 4) Simpkins, Nathan SO

30.12 1:02.09 31.77 1:07.31

31.50 1:06.94 29.13 1:01.69

A10 4:22.84Wildcats-US

1) Vagheei, Cavon SR 2) Ross, Jacob FR

3) Ross, Jeremy FR 4) Douglas, Jacob JR

29.30 1:01.81 32.63 1:12.91

32.23 1:11.71 27.10 56.41

A11 4:24.45Cougars-WV

1) Shin, Nathan SO 2) Bignall, Jacob JR

3) Sharp, Marshall SO 4) Shaffer, Corrie JR

30.46 1:01.59 33.94 1:14.05

31.44 1:05.99 29.66 1:02.82

B12 4:38.06Highlanders

1) Shaughnessy, Andrew SO 2) Jenkins, Charles FR

3) Smith, Kane SO 4) Damron, Ryan JR

35.73 1:16.41 29.75 1:04.82

36.33 1:17.19 27.90 59.64

B13 5:00.75Cougars-WV

1) Reed, Ethan FR 2) Shwartz, Joe FR

3) Rembrandt, Julius FR 4) Zegeer, Josh SR

36.35 1:17.09 33.61 1:15.13

31.42 1:14.43 32.89 1:14.10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. George Washington High School 388

2. Parkersburg High School 209

3. Nitro High School 136

4. Cabell Midland High School 122

5. Spring Valley High School 108

6. Hurricane High School 98

7. Huntington High School 82

8. Wwhs 76

9. South Charleston High School 56

10. Saint Albans High School 11

11. Capital High Cougars 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. George Washington High School 383

2. Hurricane High School 168

3. Capital High Cougars 131

4. South Charleston High School 127

5. Parkersburg High School 123

6. Huntington High School 122

7. Spring Valley High School 99

8. Wwhs 65

9. Cabell Midland High School 48

10. Nitro High School 29


